PATSY MARSHALL CITY OF BUENA PARK MEMBER OF THE CITY COUNCIL

As your City Councilwoman and former mayor, I believe in giving something back to the community in which you live. That's why I've been active in many civic and service organizations during my 30 years in Buena Park.

I've been honored to serve as president of the Chamber of Commerce, the Boys' Club Auxiliary, Soroptimist International and as chairman of the Mayor's Prayer Breakfast among others. I've also represented Buena Park on regional and state boards and organizations to ensure that our residents' interests are protected and that our tax dollars are wisely spent.

During these challenging economic times, Buena Park requires strong leadership to maintain and enhance the quality of life for all citizens, including our youth and seniors. We must continue to focus on our city's financial stability and on improving our local business climate.

I am committed to making sure that Buena Park is a safe and vibrant place to live. I pledge to be accessible to all residents, and to continue to provide positive, constructive and independent leadership.

A Buena Park homeowner, I'm proud of our community, and I ask for the opportunity to continue representing you on City Council. Thank you.

5022-5

Orange County Ballot Type Page 1